11
11-18
Switch disconnectors
GE series 50A to 1600A
Changeover switches
Three-pole changeover
switches
 Order code     IEC conven-    IEC rated               Qty   Wt
                        tional free air   operational             per
                        thermal          current Ie               pkg
                        current Ith
                        AC21A            AC23B    AC23B
                        (�500V)          (�400V)  (�500V)
                        [A]                  [A]          [A]          n°      [kg]
 Separately purchase the handle and shaft extension�.
 GE0160 E       160                 160         125         1       1.800
 GE0200 E       200                 160         125         1       1.900
 GE0201 E       200                 160         125         1       4.800
 GE0250 E       250                 180         150         1       4.800
 GE0315 E       315                 200         160         1       5.000
 GE0400 E       400                 250         200         1       5.000
 GE0500 E       500                 400         250         1       11.500
 GE0630 E       630                 500         315         1       11.500
 GE0800 E       800                 630         400         1       11.900
 GE1000 E       1000               1000       800         1       21.800
 GE1250 E       1250               1000       900         1       23.600
 GE1600 E       1600               1000       900         1       50.000
Four-pole